employees, and will provide uniforms, badges and accessories in accordance with 
Contractor’s established standards. 

4.  Fees. District agrees to compensate the Contractor at the rate of $35.00 per man hour with 
the total compensation to be capped at TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND AND 00/100 
DOLLARS ($25,000.00 USD). 

5.  Sales Tax. CDD is exempt from sales tax on this transaction. 

6.  Reports: Invoices.  The Contractor shall provide to CDD on a monthly basis a summary 

of hours of services provided in a format acceptable to CDD. The Contractor will invoice